58-05-0001
58-05-0002
58-05-0003
58-05-0004
58-05-0005
58-05-0006
58-05-0007
58-05-0008
58-05-0009
58-05-0010
58-05-0012
58-05-0013
58-05-0015
58-05-0016
58-05-0017
58-05-0018
58-05-0020
58-05-0021

58-05-0023
58-05-0024
58-05-0027
58-05-0029
58-05-0030
58-05-0031

58-05-0032
58-05-0045
58-05-0047
58-05-0048
58-05-0049
58-05-0050
58-05-0051

58-05-0052
58-05-0057
58-05-0058
58-05-0060
58-05-0061

58-05-0063
58-05-0067
58-05-0068
58-05-0074
58-05-0076
58-05-0079
58-05-0083
58-05-0087
58-05-0088
58-05-0089
58-05-0098
58-05-0104
58-05-0105
58-05-0110
58-05-0111

58-05-0112
58-05-0113
58-05-0115
58-05-0123
58-05-0124

DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT
DIY KIT 18
DIY KIT 20
DIY KIT 21
DIY KIT 23
DIY KIT 24
DIY KIT 27
DIY KIT 29
DIY KIT 30
DIY KIT 31
DIY KIT 32
DIY KIT 45
DIY KIT 47
DIY KIT 48
DIY KIT 49
DIY KIT 50
DIY KIT 51
DIY KIT52M
DIY KIT 57
DIY KIT 58
DIY KIT 60
DIY KIT 61
DIY KIT 63
DIY KIT 67
DIY KIT 68
DIY KIT 74
DIY KIT 76
DIY KIT 79
DIY KIT 83
DIY KIT 87
DIY KIT 88
DIY KIT 89
DIY KIT 98
DIY KIT104
DIY KIT105
DIY KIT110
DIY KIT111
DIY KIT112
DIY KIT113
DIY KIT115
DIY KIT123
DIY KIT124
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YRR EIREIZE 1
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EEBESERER
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ABEREEREYS
FEEEEES
TWITEEEBESHEG
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58-05-0126 DIY KIT126 E5$EpHEE

58-05-0128 DIY KIT128 ALL-FLASH USB PIC PROGRAMMER
58-05-0129 DIY KIT129 [O{shis &t 2 e

58-05-0130 DIY KIT130 ZI&5i@Enss

58-05-0137 DIY KIT137 BB

58-05-0138 DIY KIT138 Fifi LED EFIE#

58-05-0139 DIY KIT139 T3 1W TERE A

58-05-0141 DIY KIT141 ZIhRERSRGE

58-05-0142 DIY KIT142 127414} 45 5% =88 (L_;%szﬂi

58-05-0145 DIY KIT145 [MKRERESE (KRB E

58-05-0148 DIY KIT148 [Q{i%IhaEEtAFES

58-05-0150 DIY KIT150 USB PIC PROGRAMMER

58-05-0154 DIY KIT154 [ Ei5st s

58-05-0155 DIY KIT155 STEREO TONE CONTROL UNIT. MC4558
58-05-0156 DIY KIT156 DUAL HI/LO SWITCHED RELAY BOARD
58-05-0158 DIY KIT158 BI-POLAR STEPPER MOTOR DRVER
58-05-0162 DIY KIT162 6V DC BII

58-05-0163 DIY KIT163 12V DC BgI&

58-05-0166 DIY KIT166 EEME G EEEES|SE

58-05-0169 DIY KIT169 VERSATILE PIC FLASHER

58-05-0172 DIY KIT172 Wide Band Synthesized FM Transmitter
58-05-0179 DIY KIT79A Y81 E (TRANSISTOR)

58-05-0180 DIY KIT180 [ UHF EiEiEiElg

58-05-0186 DIY KIT186 DUAL UNREGULATED POWER SUPPLY
58-05-0187 DIY KIT187 STEPPER MOTOR CHOPPER DRIVER
58-05-0188 DIY KIT188 I1SD1740 40F) $5% 25

58-05-0189 DIY KIT189 1SD17120 120 HiEZ=S

58-05-0279 DIY KIT 79B ¥:8(E % (OP-AMP)

58-05-0285 DIY KIT 85B TERFSEE# (LM555)

58-05-1179 DIY KIT179 UNIPOLAR STEPPERMOTOR DRIVER
58-05-2001 DIY SG1 4BNEEEH

58-05-3003 DIY SG3 leiEfMiEEEl

58-05-3005 DIY SG5 NIEMEBEHG

58-05-3010 DIY SG10 (Cat, Hen, Cow & Dog) 4fEEIYEBEH
58-05-3012 DIY SG12 iBE .\ EBEEH

58-07-0100 Velleman MK100 & FE03E#1/ELECTRONIC CHRISTMAS TREE
58-07-0110 Velleman MK110 EF & 28 SIMPLE ONE CHANNEL LIGHT ORGAN
58-07-0121 Velleman MK121PAL TV TENNIS CAME (PAL VERSION)
58-07-0130 Velleman MK130 E-Fi7 8B :fE#5 3D XMAS TREE
58-07-0131 Velleman MK131 4T 41 E 4 TRAFFIC LIGHT
58-07-0132 Velleman MK132 & 45 1f &8 55 #% CABLE POLARITY CHECKER
58-07-0136 Velleman MK136 E-F§5EE22 SUPER STEREO EAR
58-07-0139 Velleman MK139 E-FE#2B9E9 CLAP ON/OFF SWITCH
58-07-0140 Velleman MK140 & F 110K KARAOKE

58-07-0141 Velleman MK141 SMD HAPPY FACE

58-07-0143 Velleman MK143 LEDE 4 WHITE LED FLASHLIGHT
58-07-0144 Velleman MK144 SMDEF ) BUE & SMD FLASHING HEART
58-07-0149 Velleman MK149 ¥ & &Iz # (LOVE TESTER)
58-07-0151 Velleman MK151 8{=LEDR%$E DIGITAL LED CLOCK
58-07-0152 Velleman MK152 WHEEL OF FORTURE

58-07-0154 Velleman MK154 5-IN-1 EMERGENCY TOOL
58-07-0155 Velleman MK155 BF: 2 EEEMAGIC MESSAGE
58-07-0161 Velleman MK161 2-CHANNEL IR REMOTE RECEIVER
58-07-0164 Velleman MK164 IR ELECTRONIC VOLUME CONTROL (ENCLOSURE)
58-07-1169 Velleman MK169 Y FLASHING YELLOW LED STAR
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23182 0888

Fax: (852) 3182 0808

E-mail: cs@wecl.com.hk

Welfare Electronic Component Ltd.

B8 Main office:

BEENERKERDVEB1RREREERE
1/F, Cheong Lok Building, 199 Cheung Sha Wan Road,
Sham Shui Po, Kowloon, Hong Kong

P8TH Retail Shop:

BEENERKBIBREH 201 RAKBHTRIERE
G/F & 1/F, Ming Chu Building, 201 Apliu Street,
Sham Shui Po, Kowloon, Hong Kong
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